
Tender results for contracts starting xx/xxxx

Contract Route No. Route description Name of Contractor Contract 

award date

Contract start 

date

Contract end 

date

Number of 

bidders

 Accepted 

Contract Value 

TO/11811 567 567 Lapworth to Aylesford School & 522 Hatton Station to 

Ferncumbe Primary

Hanson Coaches 02/07/2018 03/09/2018 27/05/2022 10  £        117,800.00 

TO/11812 533 533 Norton Lindsey to Myton School A1 Minibuses 16/07/2018 03/09/2018 27/05/2022 12  £        111,796.00 

TO/11813 7 6 & 7 Stratford Upon Avon to Banbury Not awarded, see TO11818 24/07/2018 03/09/2018 27/05/2022  £                      -   

TO/11814 1 1, 2, 3, 27 Stratford Services Not awarded, see TO11818 24/07/2018 03/09/2018 27/05/2022  £                      -   

TO/11815 766 766 to Kingsbury School Ken Miller 24/07/2018 03/09/2018 28/05/2021 6  £        113,424.30 

TO/11816 370 370 Wellesbourne to Kineton High School Portrest Ltd t/a Catteralls 

Coaches

01/08/2018 03/09/2018 26/05/2023 3  £        228,000.00 

TO/11817 585 585 Coventry to Rugby St Cross Hospital Midland Red (South) Ltd t/a 

Stagecoach Midlands

08/08/2018 09/09/2018 31/05/2024 2  £          86,860.80 

TO/11818 JC Combination Tender: 1 & 2 - Moreton in Marsh to Stratford 

Upon Avon; 3 – (Brailes) - Quinton  to Stratford Upon Avon; 27 

– Pebworth to Stratford Upon Avon; 6 & 7 Stratford Upon Avon 

to Banbury 

Johnsons Coach & Bus 24/07/2018 03/09/2018 27/05/2022 1  £     1,560,587.76 

TO/11819 624 624 Rugby to Lutterworth Schools Portrest Ltd t/a Catteralls 

Coaches

14/08/2018 30/08/2018 27/05/2022 4  £        239,400.00 

TO/11820 3 Additional Morning 3 journey from Brailes to Shipston Henshaw's Executive Travel 

Ltd

03/09/2018 03/09/2018 21/12/2018 1  £              316.67 

TO/11821 254 524 Hampton Lucy Minibus to Stratford Schools Brookline Cars Ltd 30/10/2018 05/11/2018 27/05/2022 3  £        125,400.00 


